

DATE:

Commissioner Award Program Heart of Virginia Council Scouting America

THE HEART OF VIRGINIA COUNCIL AWARD FOR COMMISSIONER SERVICE

The HOVC Award for Commissioner Service will be awarded to commissioners who complete the following:

- 1. Register as a Commissioner and complete Commissioner Basic Training.
- For district roles: Regularly attend District Commissioner meetings and discuss their service
 with the District Commissioner or Assistant District Commissioner
 For council roles: Regularly attend Council Commissioner meetings and discuss their service
 with the Council Commissioner or the Assistant Council Commissioner for Administration
- 3. Earn the Commissioner Arrowhead Honor Award.
- 4. Complete six (6) months of active Commissioner Service.
- 5. Have the approval of the District Commissioner or Council Commissioner

APPLICATION FOR THE HEART OF VIRGINIA AWARD FOR COMMISSIONER SERVICE

Commissioner Name:

District:

Date:

The commissioner named above has completed the requirements for the Heart of Virginia Council Award for Commissioner Service.

Signature of District or Council Commissioner

PATCH ISSUED:

CERTIFICATE ISSUED: